
KP41.6 Rural Orange to Downtown Carrboro

At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road, 1009
1.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
2.2 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
3.7 L 0.1 Albert Road
3.8 L 0.5 Albert Road
4.3 R 2 Dairyland Road
6.4 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads
8 L 6.3 Arthur Minnis Road
14.3 L 1.2 Mebane Oaks Road
15.5 L 2 Lloydtown Road
17.5 L 1.5 Morrow Mill Road
19 R 1.8 Millikan Road
20.8 R 4.9 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Road, SR 1956
25.7 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Road
26 L 2.8 River Road
28.8 L 1.1 Jones Ferry Road
29.9 R 3.2 Lamont Norwood Road
33.1 L 1.7 Poythress Road
34.9 L 1.5 Damascus Church Road
36.4 R 2.6 Jones Ferry Road
39 R 0.8 Jones Ferry Road
39.7 S 0.2 West Main Street
39.9 L 0.6 North Greensboro Street
40.5 S 0.8 North Greensboro Street
41.2 S 0.4 Hillsborough Road, 1009

End of Ride

KP41.6 Rural Orange to Downtown Carrboro

At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road, 1009
1.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
2.2 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
3.7 L 0.1 Albert Road
3.8 L 0.5 Albert Road
4.3 R 2 Dairyland Road
6.4 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads
8 L 6.3 Arthur Minnis Road
14.3 L 1.2 Mebane Oaks Road
15.5 L 2 Lloydtown Road
17.5 L 1.5 Morrow Mill Road
19 R 1.8 Millikan Road
20.8 R 4.9 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Road, SR 1956
25.7 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Road
26 L 2.8 River Road
28.8 L 1.1 Jones Ferry Road
29.9 R 3.2 Lamont Norwood Road
33.1 L 1.7 Poythress Road
34.9 L 1.5 Damascus Church Road
36.4 R 2.6 Jones Ferry Road
39 R 0.8 Jones Ferry Road
39.7 S 0.2 West Main Street
39.9 L 0.6 North Greensboro Street
40.5 S 0.8 North Greensboro Street
41.2 S 0.4 Hillsborough Road, 1009

End of Ride


